

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTIE SI SANITARE

I.D.: 74673555

---

Data publicarii	27.10.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 936,47 RON - 936,47 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON STIHL LANT 23 RSC 1.3-325 64. Buc 0.9244 59.1597 TEAVA ROT 3/4 2mm 3. Buc 36.9748 110.9244 TEAVA APA PN6 DN25 117. ML 1.9328 226.1345 VAR HIDRATAT 20 kg 6. SAC 18.4874 110.9244 679866 ANVELOPA ROABA 3.5-8 1. Buc 17.6471 17.6471 10-130 LACAT GRI 30 1. Buc 7.5630 7.5630 642041 LACAT OTEL 50 1. Buc 10.0840 10.0840 LACAT OTEL LUNG 50 1. Buc 10.0840 10.0840 CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG 1. SAC 25.2101 25.2101 77040 BURGHIU FIER 4 2. Buc 3.3613 6.7227 DIBLU 6x40 INSUR KRX 200. Buc 0.1681 33.6134 NAR5307 COLIER PLASTIC NEGRU 2.6x200 1. Buc 9.2437 9.2437 COT MIXT DN 25x3/4 FI 10. Buc 3.7815 37.8151 MUFA MIXTA DN 25x3/4 FE 1. Buc 2.5210 2.5210 MUFA MIXTA DN 25x3/4 FI 9. Buc 2.9412 26.4706 MUFA RAPIDA DN25 8. Buc 4.6218 36.9748 TEAVA APA PN6 DN25 33. ML 1.9328 63.7815 10-130 LACAT GRI 30 1. Buc 7.5630 7.5630 642041 LACAT OTEL 50 1. Buc 10.0840 10.0840 SURUB TBL4.8x35 8017 250. Buc 0.2101 52.5210 NEGRESE LEMN 3.5x55 500. Buc 0.1429 71.4286 936.4706

---